
Scan QR Code To Find Your Shop

8172-107498

Official Retailer of the BSA  ScoutShop.orgSewing Services and  
Pre-Sewn Shirts Available 

Save 25%  
on a Cub Scout Blue Uniform Shirt with the  

Purchase of a Cub Scout Blue Uniform Bottom*

Houston Scout Shop
2225 North Loop West, Suite A • Houston, TX 77008 
713-865-5190
houstonscoutshop@scouting.org

MON - FRI 9 AM - 6 PM, SAT 10 AM - 5 PM
CLOSED SUNDAY
SPECIAL SEPTEMBER HOURS! - SAT 9 AM - 6 PM

Stafford Scout Shop
Inside United Way Building - Use left side entrance
12300 Parc Crest Dr., Suite 130 • Stafford, TX 77477
281-207-2340
staffordscoutshop@scouting.org

MON - FRI 10 AM - 6 PM, SAT 10 AM - 3 PM
CLOSED SUNDAY

Champions 1960 Scout Shop
Across from PepBoys Auto
6512 FM 1960 West @ Champions Dr. • Houston, TX 77069 
281-444-1152
champions1960scoutshop@scouting.org

MON - FRI 10 AM - 7 PM, SAT 10 AM - 5 PM
CLOSED SUNDAY

Clear Lake Scout Shop
Inside the United Way Building
1300 A Bay Area Blvd., Suite 129 • Houston, TX 77058
281-282-6067
clearlakescoutshop@scouting.org

MON - WED 10 AM - 6 PM, THUR 10 AM - 7 PM,
FRI 10 AM - 5 PM, SAT 10 AM - 3 PM 
CLOSED SUNDAY

Strake Scout Shop
1188 West Dallas St. • Conroe, TX 77301
936-539-4759
campstrakescoutshop@scouting.org

MON 10 AM - 6 PM, SAT 10 AM - 5 PM 
CLOSED SUNDAY

 Every purchase you make supports the future of Scouting and local 
Scouting programs. To shop online or find your local Scout Shop visit ScoutShop. Cub Scout Uniform top and bottoms must be purchased together. Offer valid online and in participating Scout Shops 8/1-10/31/18 11:59 pm EST.  Selection varies 

online and in-store. Not valid on previous purchases. May not be combined with any other offers or discounts. Does not include pre-sewn patches. No cash value.

Houston Scout Shops



Your Scout  
Uniform Checklist

Bring this checklist when you visit your Scout Shop. We’ll do the rest!

Cub Scout Pack # Cub Scout Den #

Den Leader Phone #

Cubmaster Phone #

Shirt Size Pant Size

Boy Scout Troop # 

Troop & Patrol Name

Troop Leader

Phone #

Handbooks

UNIFORM 
	Micropoly or Poplin Short/Long-sleeve Shirt  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . $29.99-44.99 
	Micropoly or Canvas Switchbacks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                               $34.99-44.99 
	Webelos Cap  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                       $17.99 
	Plaid Neckerchief  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                              $9.99 
	Cub Scout Web Belt  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                             $9.99 
	Boy Scout Socks .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                              $7.99-9.99 
	Webelos Neckerchief Slide  .   .    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                      $5.99 
	Webelos Colors  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                $5.99 
	Shoulder Loops (Blue)  .   .   .   .   .   .    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                      $3.99 

INSIGNIA 
	Council Shoulder Patch .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                       Price Varies 
 Patrol Emblem .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                 $2.49 
	World Crest Emblem .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                            $2.29 
 World Crest Ring .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                      $1.99 
	Pack Numbers (Red) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                              $1.49 
	Den Number .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                  $1.49 

UNIFORM 
	Micropoly or Poplin Short/Long-sleeve Shirt*  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                       $29.99-49.99 
	Micropoly or Canvas Switchbacks* .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $34.99-49.99 
	Supplex Nylon or Canvas Shorts* .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $19.99-29.99 
	Boy Scout Cap .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $17.99 
	Boy Scout Web Belt  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12.99 
	Neckerchief  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$9.99 
	Boy Scout Socks  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7.99- 9.99 
	Neckerchief Slide .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$5.99 
	Shoulder Loops (Green) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$3.99

INSIGNIA
	Council Shoulder Patch .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Price Varies 
	Patrol Emblem .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$2.49
	World Crest Emblem .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$2.29 
	World Crest Ring .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1.99 
	Troop Numerals (Tan)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1.49

UNIFORM 
	Long-sleeve Shirt  .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$29.99 
	Short-sleeve Shirt .  .  .  .  .  .        .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$29.99 
	Switchback® Pants .  .  .  .  .       .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$24.99 
	Girls’ Roll-up Pants .  .  .  .  .       .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$24.99 
	Girls’ Skort  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $19.99 
	Shorts .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $19.99 
	Cub Scout Rank Cap .  .  .  .      .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $14.99 
	Tiger or Cub Scout Web Belt  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   $9.99 
	Neckerchief – Tiger (Orange), Wolf (Gold), or Bear (Blue) .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   $9.99 
	Cub Scout Neckerchief Slide  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   $5.99 
	Cub Scout Socks  .  .  .  .  .  .        .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$5.99 

INSIGNIA 
	Council Shoulder Patch .  .    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Price Varies 
	World Crest Emblem .  .  .  .      .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $2.29
 World Crest Ring .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1.99 
	Pack Numbers (Red) .  .  .  .      .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1.49 
	Den Number .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$1.49 

 

UNIFORM 
	Lion Short-sleeve T-shirt .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 $9.99 
	Lion Cap .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                 	$12.99 

OPTIONAL UNIFORM BOTTOMS 
	Switchback® Pants .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                          	$24.99 
	Girls’ Roll-up Pants .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                          	$24.99 
	Girls’ Skort  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	$19.99 
	Shorts .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	$19.99 

mmmmmm

Lion

Cub Scouts®  – Tiger, Wolf and Bear

Webelos®

Boy Scouts®

TIGER

Tiger 1B

Boy Scout  
$17.99

Webelos  
$16.99

Bear  
$16.99

Wolf  
$16.99

Tiger  
$16.99

Lion Kit  
$9.99

8172-107498

Ask sales associate for details
Prices subject to change. Tax not included. *Youth & Adult size range.


